
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Blind               

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1 Adique                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         20 133.58 12 1603 0 455 133.58 127.56 185 Up 1

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Team RJ 

0 - 20

14.4

26

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

TGIF                

18

3-4    

Next Match

Last 

Series

333

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

5-6    

3-4    

23-24  

9-10   

Team RJ Holdings    

Thunder Pins        

Pro-F               

O.M.G               

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

1440

1440

1440

1440

0 - 20

0 - 20

0 - 20

0 - 20

14.40 - 42.41

14.40 - 37.92

14.40 - 40.82

14.40 - 43.42

Lane History

Week 19

Week 4

28 September 

27 April 2012

3-4    

3-4    

Thunder Pins        

Desa Bowlers        

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

480

480

480

480

480

480

1440

1440

0 - 20

0 - 20

14.40 - 37.92

14.40 - 43.06

360

360

421

593

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

TGIF                

Tora                

Wonder Why          

Team Green Advanture

Leverage            

Opponent Lane

3-4    

15-16  

13-14  

11-12  

21-22  

Captain Vice Captain

Tazmania (+6013-6460128)

Jack (+6012-6575815)

Lan (+6019-2027369)

Fazz (+6013-3330106)

King Jr (+6019-3192707)

White One (+6012-2787659)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

120

360

60

58.93%

78.46%

29.92%

480

1440

120

360

480

1440

Blind1                        

Blind1                        

Blind4                        , Blind3                        

Jafar                         

Jafar                         

Fadhil                        

Week 11

Week 1

Week 11

Week 1

Blind1                        

Blind1                        Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1


