16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM BLIND

ТЕАМ	TEAM BOWLERS												
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last <u>Se</u> ries	League Pos	Movement	
1	Adique	20	133.58	12	1603	0	455	133.58	127.56	333	185	Up 1	

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH	
Opponent	Team RJ	Date	12 October 2012
Result	0 - 20	Opponent	TGIF
Total Points	14.4	League Position	18
Our Position	26	Lane	3-4



Score

Who

TEAM FORM	Date		Lane	Opponent		Game 1	Game	2 0	Same 3	Series	Points \	Von	Total Points
Week 20	05 Octobe	r 2012	5-6	Team RJ Holdings		480	480		480	1440	0 - 2	0	14.40 - 42.41
Week 19	28 Septembe	r 2012	3-4	Thunder Pins		480	480		480	1440	0 - 2	0	14.40 - 37.92
Week 18	21 Septembe	r 2012	23-24	Pro-F		480	480		480	1440	0 - 2	0	14.40 - 40.82
Week 17	14 Septembe	r 2012	9-10	O.M.G		480	480		480	1440	0 - 2	0	14.40 - 43.42
LANE HISTOR	Y Lane	Date	;	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points	s Won	Total Points	Best Serie	s Opp Best
Week 19	3-4	28 Sept	ember	Thunder Pins	480	480	480	1440	0 -	20	14.40 - 37.92	360	421
Week 4	3-4	27 Apı	il 2012	Desa Bowlers	480	480	480	1440	0 -	20	14.40 - 43.06	360	593

OIONEI	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	TGIF	3-4	Tazmania (+6013-6460128)	
Week 22	Tora	15-16	Jack (+6012-6575815)	
Week 23	Wonder Why	13-14	Lan (+6019-2027369)	
Neek 24	Team Green Advanture	11-12	Fazz (+6013-3330106)	White One (+6012-2787659)
Neek 25	Leverage	21-22	King Jr (+6019-3192707)	

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON) Score

Highest Game	120	Blind1	Week 1	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	120	Blind1	Week 1
Highest Series	360	Blind1	Week 1	Higest Series (Handicap)	360	Blind1	Week 1
Most Clean Games	60	Blind4	, Blind3				
Best Spare Conversion	58.93%	Jafar					
Best Single Pin Spare	78.46%	Jafar					
Best Strike Rate	29.92%	Fadhil					
Team High Game	480	Week 11		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	480	Week 11	
Team high Series	1440	Week 1		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	1440	Week 1	

Who